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 University of Washington Huskies 
         2013 UW Invitational - 1/25/2013 to 1/26/2013         
                  Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA                   
 
Event 14  Men 200 Meter Dash
===============================================================
 Meet Record: M 21.12  2011        Rubin Williams, Heritage TC 
 Dempsey Rec: R 20.84  2/13/2010   Ryan Bailey, Nike           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
===============================================================
Section  1                                                     
  1 Donigian, Alex               Western Washington       22.14
  2 Linde, James                 Trinity Western          22.64
  3 LaMeres, Jarrett             Portland                 23.96
  4 Dumas, kahlil                Portland                 24.12
Section  2                                                     
  1 Prince, Sheldon              Portland State           22.30
  2 Pilorin, Loren               Stanford                 22.56
  3 Do, Anthony                  Western Washington       23.56
  4 Jackson, DeAndre             Concordia (Ore.)         23.59
Section  3                                                     
  1 Washington, Andre            Concordia (Ore.)         22.50
  2 Davis, Daniel                California               22.72
  3 Alley, Jeff                  Southern Utah            22.76
  4 Gonzales, Jarrett            Ucla                     23.21
  5 Tolento, Eric                Concordia (Ore.)         23.34
Section  4                                                     
  1 Marshall, Travis             Washington               22.81
  2 Steffen, Brock               Western Washington       22.88
  3 Rodriguez, Walfrido          Ucla                     23.09
  4 Allen, AJ                    Alaska Anchorage         23.36
  5 Wood, Christian              Portland State           23.41
Section  5                                                     
  1 Saseun, Charles              California               22.34
  2 Thummel-Gravitt, Austin      Seattle U.               22.82
  3 Roetcisoender, Mark          Portland                 22.94
Section  6                                                     
  1 Galpin, Jack                 Oregon                   22.19
  2 Anthony, Matt                Washington               22.41
  3 Bermea, Randy                California               22.50
  4 Oliver, Dash                 California               22.51
Section  7                                                     
  1 Lauderdale, Pete             Ucla                     22.21
  2 Roach, Cameron               California               22.21
  3 Dunn, Colton                 Washington               22.67
  4 Brown, Tyler                 Ucla                     22.84
Section  8                                                     
  1 Stewart, Ray                 California               21.85
  2 Myers, Preston               Southern Utah            22.16
  3 Stanfield, Zach              Seattle U.               22.29
  4 White, Laijon                Ucla                     22.35
Section  9                                                     
  1 Berry, Mike                  Oregon                   21.61
  2 Satterwhite, Quadelle        Washington               21.94
  3 Lindahl, Cade                Byu                      22.23
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===============================================================
 Meet Record: M 21.12  2011        Rubin Williams, Heritage TC 
 Dempsey Rec: R 20.84  2/13/2010   Ryan Bailey, Nike           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
===============================================================
Finals                                                         
  1 Berry, Mike                  Oregon                   21.61
  2 Stewart, Ray                 California               21.85
  3 Satterwhite, Quadelle        Washington               21.94
  4 Donigian, Alex               Western Washington       22.14
  5 Myers, Preston               Southern Utah            22.16
  6 Galpin, Jack                 Oregon                   22.19
  7 Lauderdale, Pete             Ucla                     22.21
  8 Roach, Cameron               California               22.21
  9 Lindahl, Cade                Byu                      22.23
 10 Stanfield, Zach              Seattle U.               22.29
 11 Prince, Sheldon              Portland State           22.30
 12 Saseun, Charles              California               22.34
 13 White, Laijon                Ucla                     22.35
 14 Anthony, Matt                Washington               22.41
 15 Washington, Andre            Concordia (Ore.)         22.50
 16 Bermea, Randy                California               22.50
 17 Oliver, Dash                 California               22.51
 18 Pilorin, Loren               Stanford                 22.56
 19 Linde, James                 Trinity Western          22.64
 20 Dunn, Colton                 Washington               22.67
 21 Davis, Daniel                California               22.72
 22 Alley, Jeff                  Southern Utah            22.76
 23 Marshall, Travis             Washington               22.81
 24 Thummel-Gravitt, Austin      Seattle U.               22.82
 25 Brown, Tyler                 Ucla                     22.84
 26 Steffen, Brock               Western Washington       22.88
 27 Roetcisoender, Mark          Portland                 22.94
 28 Rodriguez, Walfrido          Ucla                     23.09
 29 Gonzales, Jarrett            Ucla                     23.21
 30 Tolento, Eric                Concordia (Ore.)         23.34
 31 Allen, AJ                    Alaska Anchorage         23.36
 32 Wood, Christian              Portland State           23.41
 33 Do, Anthony                  Western Washington       23.56
 34 Jackson, DeAndre             Concordia (Ore.)         23.59
 35 LaMeres, Jarrett             Portland                 23.96
 36 Dumas, kahlil                Portland                 24.12


